Response_Date
3/20/20 11:56 PM

3/20/20 11:54 PM

3/20/20 11:54 PM

3/20/20 11:27 PM
3/20/20 11:21 PM
3/20/20 11:16 PM
3/20/20 11:10 PM
3/20/20 10:34 PM
3/20/20 10:10 PM
3/20/20 8:26 PM
3/20/20 7:58 PM
3/20/20 7:44 PM
3/20/20 7:40 PM
3/20/20 7:38 PM
3/20/20 7:38 PM
3/20/20 7:35 PM
3/20/20 7:19 PM
3/20/20 7:15 PM
3/20/20 7:05 PM
3/20/20 6:52 PM
3/20/20 6:50 PM

3/20/20 6:31 PM

3/20/20 6:27 PM

3/20/20 6:25 PM
3/20/20 6:15 PM
3/20/20 5:23 PM
3/20/20 4:46 PM
3/20/20 4:31 PM

Problem

Building Check
Community
Relations
Community
Relations

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Suspicious Incident
Welfare Check
Advised PD
Harassment
Accident Alert
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Community
Relations
Community
Relations

Area Check

Citizen Assist
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
432 Basalt Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1275 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17611 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
400 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

923 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

03202020-0158670
03202020-0158667

03202020-0158665

03202020-0158631
03202020-0158625
03202020-0158621
03202020-0158617
03202020-0158583
03202020-0158558
03202020-0158472
03202020-0158446
03202020-0158432
03202020-0158429
03202020-0158423
03202020-0158428
03202020-0158419
03202020-0158395
03202020-0158391
03202020-0158378
03202020-0158361
03202020-0158357

03202020-0158331

03202020-0158325

03202020-0158317
03202020-0158303
03202020-0158244
03202020-0158192
03202020-0158178

CAD Case Numbers



3/20/20 4:27 PM
3/20/20 4:26 PM
3/20/20 4:09 PM
3/20/20 4:04 PM
3/20/20 3:59 PM
3/20/20 3:46 PM
3/20/20 3:36 PM
3/20/20 3:21 PM
3/20/20 3:20 PM
3/20/20 3:17 PM
3/20/20 3:15 PM
3/20/20 2:41 PM
3/20/20 2:24 PM
3/20/20 1:29 PM
3/20/20 1:27 PM
3/20/20 1:25 PM
3/20/20 1:09 PM
3/20/20 1:00 PM
3/20/20 12:53 PM
3/20/20 12:18 PM
3/20/20 12:04 PM

3/20/20 11:42 AM

3/20/20 10:38 AM
3/20/20 9:44 AM
3/20/20 8:55 AM
3/20/20 8:17 AM
3/20/20 7:17 AM
3/20/20 7:13 AM

3/20/20 7:07 AM

3/20/20 7:06 AM

Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Civil Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Area Check
Follow Up

Theft

Fire Information
Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
MVA Property
Damage
Disturbance
Criminal Trespass
Area Check
Welfare Check
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

408 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°43'23.07"n / 105A°11'22.12"w

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

969 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16630 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

525 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4825 Quaker Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

615 Water St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

816 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Washington 58 Wb On Ramp / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

225 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17250 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

208 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
S Golden Rd / Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03202020-0158167
03202020-0158166
03202020-0158146
03202020-0158132
03202020-0158122
03202020-0158110
03202020-0158091
03202020-0158065
03202020-0158062
03202020-0158056
03202020-0158051
03202020-0158005
03202020-0157978
03202020-0157891
03202020-0157889
03202020-0157885
03202020-0157856
03202020-0157839
03202020-0157830
03202020-0157776
03202020-0157758

03202020-0157730

03202020-0157637
03202020-0157583
03202020-0157533
03202020-0157487
03202020-0157441
03202020-0157436

03202020-0157432

03202020-0157433

GN20-001418

GNZ20-001417

GN20-001416

GN20-001415
GNZ20-001414



3/20/20 6:48 AM
3/20/20 5:45 AM
3/20/20 4:28 AM

3/20/20 3:48 AM

3/20/20 3:48 AM

3/20/20 1:43 AM

3/20/20 1:13 AM

3/20/20 12:51 AM
3/20/20 12:39 AM
3/20/20 12:26 AM
3/20/20 12:24 AM
3/20/20 12:18 AM
3/20/20 12:17 AM
3/20/20 12:10 AM
3/20/20 12:00 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
911 Hangup/Check

Building Check

Building Check

Community
Relations

Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Vacation Check
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

830 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100-102 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80419

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

269 WEST DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03202020-0157418
03202020-0157378
03202020-0157358

03202020-0157346

03202020-0157345

03202020-0157265

03202020-0157250
03202020-0157236
03202020-0157232
03202020-0157224
03202020-0157222
03202020-0157221
03202020-0157219
03202020-0157217
03202020-0157210



